
Specification

Overall  
Dia     
Max.      

THERMOSETTING INSULATED NON SHEATHED SINGLE CORE  FLEXIBLE CABLES

Type 

Construction

VOLTAGE RATING : 450/750 V

HO7Z-K 
BS EN 50525-3-41
Plain annealed copper conductor class 5 as per IEC 60228

Thermosetting Compound (EI 5)
These cables are intended for drawing into trucking and conduit inside
appliances and switchgear.
As per customer’s requirement.

Conductor Nominal cross
sectional area Approximate weight 

of cable  

Insulation
Application

Colours

1.5 0.7 3.5 21

32

47

67
115
180
285
380
500
710
980
1200
1450
1800
2370

4.3

4.9

5.5

7.1

8.4

10.6

12.1
14.4
16.6
18.8
20.9
23.3
25.8
29.4

0.8

0.8

0.8

1.0

1.0

1.2
1.2
1.4
1.4
1.6
1.6
1.8
2.0
2.2

2.5

4.0

6.0

10

16
25
35
50
70

95
120

150
185
240

Redial thickness of
Insulation

mm mm mm Kg/Km2

27


