

## THERMOSETTING INSULATED NON SHEATHED SINGLE CORE FLEXIBLE CABLES VOLTAGE RATING : 450/750 V

	Туре	HO7Z-K
$\rightarrow$	Specification	BS EN 50525-3-41
	Construction	Plain annealed copper conductor class 5 as per IEC 60228
$\rightarrow$	Insulation	Thermosetting Compound (El 5)
	Application	These cables are intended for drawing into trucking and conduit inside appliances and switchgear.
$\rightarrow$	Colours	As per customer's requirement.

Conductor Nominal cross sectional area	Redial thickness of Insulation	Overall Dia Max.	Approximate weight of cable
mm <sup>2</sup>	mm	mm	Kg/Km
1.5	0.7	3.5	21
2.5	0.8	4.3	32
4.0	0.8	4.9	47
6.0	0.8	5.5	67
10	1.0	7.1	115
16	1.0	8.4	180
25	1.2	10.6	285
35	1.2	12.1	380
50	1.4	14.4	500
70	1.4	16.6	710
95	1.6	18.8	980
120	1.6	20.9	1200
150	1.8	23.3	1450
185	2.0	25.8	1800
240	2.2	29.4	2370